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2016 – 2017 
Campus Meetings, UCCS Schedule 

 

Date and Time Speaker and Location 

Monday, July 25 
12:00 – 1:30 PM 

Speaker: Kick-Off Lunch with Chancellor Pam Shockley-Zalabak 
Location: Chancellor’s Conference Room, Main Hall 402 * 
 

Tuesday, August 30 
5:30 – 7:30 PM  

Event: ELP Reception for current and past ELP Fellows  
Location: Heller Center for the Arts and Humanities 
 

Tuesday, Sept. 20 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 Speakers: Charlie Sweet, Vice Chancellor for Strategic 
Initiatives  

 

Tuesday, Oct. 18 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  
 

Speaker: Terry Schwartz, Interim Provost/Executive Vice 
Chancellor for Academic Affairs 

 

Tuesday, Nov. 8 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Speaker: Martin Wood, Senior Vice Chancellor for University 
           Advancement and Development 

Tuesday, Dec. 6 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
and 
12:00 – 1:00 PM 

Speakers:  

 Kee Warner, Associate Vice Chancellor for Inclusion and 
Academic Engagement 

 Anthony Cordova, Director, Multicultural Office for 
Student Access, Inclusiveness and Community 
(MOSAIC) 

 Chancellor Shockley-Zalabak, mid-year check-in lunch 
(12:00-1:00 PM)  

Location:  

 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM: Chancellor’s Office Conference 
Room, Main Hall 408  

 12:00 – 1:00 PM: Chancellor’s Office Conference Room, 
Main Hall 402  

Tuesday, Jan. 24 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Speaker: Susan Szpyrka, Senior Vice Chancellor for 
Administration and Finance  

 

Tuesday, Feb. 21 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

Speaker: Sentwali Bakari, Vice Chancellor for Student Success     
 

Tuesday, March 21 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

Speaker: TBD – group selects  

Tuesday, April 11 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Speaker: TBD – group selects  

TBD  
(likely week of April 24 
or May 1) 
Lunch time  
 

Speaker: Exit Lunch with Chancellor Shockley-Zalabak 

 
*All events are scheduled in the Chancellor’s Conference Room, Main Hall 402, unless 
otherwise noted.  


